
Field Trips

Montour Preserve
Children’s Museum
Bloomsburg Library
Hiawatha Paddle Boat
Rolling Hills Red Deer Farm

Kiddie 
Camp

Mon.-Fri. 6:30 AM-6:00 PM

Pool Days

Week 2:
Week 5:
Week 7:
Week 9:
Week 10:

6/18
7/9

7/23
8/6
8/13

Field Trips

Park Days

Departure Return

9:15
1:00

12:00
11:45
12:30

3:00
3:00
3:00
3:30
3:30

Please provide a packed lunch on field trip days


