

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Return

Departure

Kiddie Camp

Mon.-Fri. 6:30 AM-6:00 PM

Field Trips

			Departure	Return
Week 2:	6/18	Montour Preserve	9:15	3:00
Week 5:	7/9	Children's Museum	1:00	3:00
Week 7:	7/23	Bloomsburg Library	12:00	3:00
Week 9:	8/6	Hiawatha Paddle Boat	11:45	3:30
Week 10:	8/13	Rolling Hills Red Deer Farm	12:30	3:30

Please provide a packed lunch on field trip days

Pool Days

Park Days

Field Trips